SNOW MOBILE 2012
Battle of Champions Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

Finale BOC 2012-12-08 18:56
Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:02:22

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
15 19:20:25.056 1:12.821 -1.596 42.225 30.596
(4) Ebner Event Logistics 16 19:21:38.167 1:13.111 +0.290 42.366 30.745
1 19:03:28.247 1:04.827 36.420 28.407 17 19:22:50.321 1:12.154 -0.957 40.677 31.477
2 19:04:33.667 1:05.420 +0.593 36.316 29.104
3 19:05:39.828 1:06.161 +0.741 37.253 28.908 (14) SWATCH PROTEAM
4 19:06:44.726 1:04.898 -1.263 36.886 28.012 1 19:03:37.169 1:12.575 40.805 31.770
5 19:07:51.701 1:06.975 +2.077 36.820 30.155 2 19:04:46.854 1:09.685 -2.890 39.460 30.225
6 19:08:59.751 1:08.050 +1.075 38.228 29.822 3 19:05:55.280 1:08.426 -1.259 38.910 29.516
7 19:10:14.489 1:14.738 +6.688 38.459 36.279 4 19:07:12.651 1:17.371 +8.945
8 19:11:24.829 1:10.340 -4.398 39.285 31.055 5 19:08:25.105 1:12.454 -4.917 40.804 31.650
9 19:12:35.052 1:10.223 -0.117 40.159 30.064 6 19:10:42.411 2:17.306 +1:04.852 1:45.700 31.606
10 19:13:46.136 1:11.084 +0.861 40.095 30.989 7 19:11:59.296 1:16.885 -1:00.421 44.201 32.684
11 19:15:03.957 1:17.821 +6.737 41.515 36.306 8 19:13:14.637 1:15.341 -1.544 42.713 32.628
12 19:16:14.234 1:10.277 -7.544 39.689 30.588 9 19:14:29.847 1:15.210 -0.131 43.258 31.952
13 19:17:25.333 1:11.099 +0.822 40.378 30.721 10 19:15:58.128 1:28.281 +13.071 44.699 43.582
14 19:18:37.595 1:12.262 +1.163 42.180 30.082 11 19:17:11.985 1:13.857 -14.424 41.069 32.788
15 19:19:51.146 1:13.551 +1.289 42.874 30.677 12 19:18:23.925 1:11.940 -1.917 41.032 30.908
16 19:21:02.165 1:11.019 -2.532 41.019 30.000 13 19:19:39.884 1:15.959 +4.019
17 19:22:13.305 1:11.140 +0.121 40.734 30.406 14 19:20:54.449 1:14.565 -1.394 42.290 32.275
15 19:22:08.630 1:14.181 -0.384 41.703 32.478
(9) UNIQA Fresacher Racing Team 16 19:23:22.231 1:13.601 -0.580 42.385 31.216
1 19:03:29.821 1:05.862 37.722 28.140
2 19:04:36.402 1:06.581 +0.719 37.772 28.809 (19) SnowRiders powered by GastroGa
3 19:05:42.908 1:06.506 -0.075 38.115 28.391 1 19:04:01.007 1:35.129 42.042 53.087
4 19:06:48.230 1:05.322 -1.184 36.964 28.358 2 19:05:07.163 1:06.156 -28.973 37.071 29.085
5 19:07:57.504 1:09.274 +3.952 39.498 29.776 3 19:06:12.371 1:05.208 -0.948 37.792 27.416
6 19:09:05.788 1:08.284 -0.990 39.379 28.905 4 19:07:24.215 1:11.844 +6.636 40.512 31.332
7 19:10:27.332 1:21.544 +13.260 39.589 41.955 5 19:08:43.313 1:19.098 +7.254 41.435 37.663
8 19:11:36.310 1:08.978 -12.566 39.426 29.552 6 19:09:53.538 1:10.225 -8.873 40.046 30.179
9 19:12:47.146 1:10.836 +1.858 40.238 30.598 7 19:11:01.598 1:08.060 -2.165 38.102 29.958
10 19:13:59.123 1:11.977 +1.141 40.990 30.987 8 19:12:11.562 1:09.964 +1.904 39.716 30.248
11 19:15:11.380 1:12.257 +0.280 41.067 31.190 9 19:13:21.129 1:09.567 -0.397 39.073 30.494
12 19:16:33.875 1:22.495 +10.238 41.411 41.084 10 19:14:31.201 1:10.072 +0.505 39.453 30.619
13 19:17:46.149 1:12.274 -10.221 41.177 31.097 11 19:15:49.293 1:18.092 +8.020 40.877 37.215
14 19:19:00.361 1:14.212 +1.938 42.691 31.521 12 19:16:56.999 1:07.706 -10.386 38.221 29.485
15 19:20:14.618 1:14.257 +0.045 42.520 31.737 13 19:18:06.342 1:09.343 +1.637 39.423 29.920
16 19:21:28.152 1:13.534 -0.723 41.750 31.784 14 19:19:18.191 1:11.849 +2.506 41.539 30.310
17 19:22:40.745 1:12.593 -0.941 41.987 30.606 15 19:20:29.937 1:11.746 -0.103 41.682 30.064
16 19:21:40.716 1:10.779 -0.967 39.835 30.944
(12) GoaBstall Racing Team
1 19:03:34.523 1:11.608 41.924 29.684 (22) WESTbahn-EasyMotion
2 19:04:43.413 1:08.890 -2.718 38.892 29.998 1 19:03:32.952 1:09.144 39.748 29.396
3 19:05:53.124 1:09.711 +0.821 38.984 30.727 2 19:04:41.714 1:08.762 -0.382 39.368 29.394
4 19:07:04.535 1:11.411 +1.700 40.418 30.993 3 19:05:51.055 1:09.341 +0.579 39.433 29.908
5 19:08:26.717 1:22.182 +10.771 40.514 41.668 4 19:07:01.266 1:10.211 +0.870 39.692 30.519
6 19:09:36.793 1:10.076 -12.106 41.314 28.762 5 19:08:20.265 1:18.999 +8.788 40.905 38.094
7 19:10:44.274 1:07.481 -2.595 39.601 27.880 6 19:09:28.635 1:08.370 -10.629 38.972 29.398
8 19:11:54.388 1:10.114 +2.633 40.583 29.531 7 19:10:37.283 1:08.648 +0.278 39.471 29.177
9 19:13:03.020 1:08.632 -1.482 39.830 28.802 8 19:11:47.649 1:10.366 +1.718 39.446 30.920
10 19:14:11.683 1:08.663 +0.031 38.371 30.292 9 19:12:59.699 1:12.050 +1.684 40.815 31.235
11 19:15:29.596 1:17.913 +9.250 40.677 37.236 10 19:14:11.335 1:11.636 -0.414 40.697 30.939
12 19:16:37.842 1:08.246 -9.667 38.725 29.521 11 19:15:32.790 1:21.455 +9.819 40.131 41.324
13 19:17:46.685 1:08.843 +0.597 38.615 30.228 12 19:16:44.929 1:12.139 -9.316 41.575 30.564
14 19:19:00.520 1:13.835 +4.992 42.684 31.151 13 19:17:56.940 1:12.011 -0.128 41.067 30.944
15 19:20:16.699 1:16.179 +2.344 42.955 33.224 14 19:19:11.320 1:14.380 +2.369 43.939 30.441
16 19:21:28.971 1:12.272 -3.907 40.719 31.553
17 19:22:41.397 1:12.426 +0.154 41.747 30.679 (21) KROSWANG FRISCHE-TEAM
1 19:03:45.257 1:19.904 46.631 33.273
(7) HERVIS TEAM 2 19:04:58.104 1:12.847 -7.057 41.385 31.462
1 19:03:37.925 1:12.969 41.531 31.438 3 19:06:11.094 1:12.990 +0.143 41.491 31.499
2 19:04:47.803 1:09.878 -3.091 40.072 29.806 4 19:07:23.480 1:12.386 -0.604
3 19:05:58.712 1:10.909 +1.031 41.053 29.856 5 19:08:44.983 1:21.503 +9.117 43.779 37.724
4 19:07:16.618 1:17.906 +6.997 39.118 38.788 6 19:09:55.224 1:10.241 -11.262 40.971 29.270
5 19:08:25.543 1:08.925 -8.981 38.717 30.208 7 19:11:03.410 1:08.186 -2.055 38.960 29.226
6 19:09:35.745 1:10.202 +1.277 41.173 29.029 8 19:12:12.739 1:09.329 +1.143
7 19:10:43.618 1:07.873 -2.329 38.939 28.934 9 19:13:23.479 1:10.740 +1.411 40.167 30.573
8 19:11:53.351 1:09.733 +1.860 40.071 29.662 10 19:14:43.559 1:20.080 +9.340 41.316 38.764
9 19:13:04.529 1:11.178 +1.445 39.819 31.359 11 19:15:55.169 1:11.610 -8.470
10 19:14:14.373 1:09.844 -1.334 39.873 29.971 12 19:17:13.218 1:18.049 +6.439 41.629 36.420
11 19:15:33.405 1:19.032 +9.188 40.614 38.418
12 19:16:45.688 1:12.283 -6.749 41.523 30.760 (3) SCHLOSSEREI HARASSER racingteam
13 19:17:57.818 1:12.130 -0.153 40.885 31.245 1 19:03:43.489 1:17.582
14 19:19:12.235 1:14.417 +2.287 43.617 30.800 2 19:04:56.437 1:12.948 -4.634
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SNOW MOBILE 2012

Battle of Champions

Finale BOC

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:02:22

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

2012-12-08 18:56

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 19:06:08.051 1:11.614 -1.334 41.139 30.475
4 19:07:22.825 1:14.774 +3.160 42.736 32.038
5 19:08:37.667 1:14.842 +0.068 42.519 32.323
6 19:10:00.779 1:23.112 +8.270
7 19:11:10.092 1:09.313 -13.799
8 19:12:20.993 1:10.901 +1.588
9 19:13:30.748 1:09.755 -1.146

10 19:14:41.309 1:10.561 +0.806

11 19:16:07.505 1:26.196 +15.635

12 19:17:18.197 1:10.692 -15.504 40.532 30.160

(1) Red Bull Ring
1 19:03:50.517 1:25.377 44.015 41.362
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